
St Gregory's College - TERM 1 - 2021 Events Update (as @ 4 February 2021)
Status as @ 4 Februar y

Friday 5 February College Opening Mass (Years 1-12) – Br Luke Hall – 9am As planned (Invited parents only)

Friday 5 February Year 1 - Year 6 Assembly – 2pm Online via Teams

Saturday 6 February Year 11 Family Evening – 5pm Postponed until Term 3

Monday 8 February Kindergarten Morning Tea – New Families As planned

Monday 8 February Year 8 Camp – Narrabeen As planned

Monday 8 February Year 7 Parent Forum – Brother Luke Hall – 7pm As planned

Tuesday 9 February Year 8 Camp – Narrabeen As planned

Wednesday 10 February Year 8 Camp – Narrabeen As planned

Wednesday 10 February IPSSO / Junior Sport Commences As planned

Wednesday 10 February Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 10 February Finance Advisory Committee Meeting – Boardroom – 5.30pm As planned

Thursday 11 February Junior School Meet The Teacher Evening – K - Year 6 – 3.30pm - 6pm As planned

Thursday 11 February College Advisory Council Meeting - Boardroom - 6.30pm As planned

Friday 12 February Senior School Swimming Carnival @ Gordon Fetterplace Aquatic Centre As planned (No parents)

Friday 12 February 30th Gordon Fetterplace Public Speaking Competition – Br Luke Hall As planned (One parent per student)

Saturday 13 February Amazing Year 12 Family Evening – 5pm Postponed until Term 2

Monday 15 February Lunch on the Lawn – Senior School (Years 7-12) Cancelled for Term 1

Tuesday 16 February Junior School Meet The Teacher Evening – K - Year 6 – 3.30pm - 6pm As planned

Wednesday 17 February Ash Wednesday – Liturgies – 8.30am As planned

Wednesday 17 February Year 7 Study Skills Evening – Br Luke Hall – 6.30pm - 7.45pm As planned

Thursday 18 February Opening Night – Art Attack – Visual Arts Display – Br Luke Hall – 6.30pm Postponed until Term 3

Friday 19 February K - 6 Assembly – 2pm Online via Teams

Sunday 21 February College Open Day – Junior School – 9am -11am, Senior School – 10am - 1pm As planned

Monday 22 February K – Year 6 Parent Forum – Brother Luke Hall – 7pm As planned

Tuesday 23 February Kindergarten 2022 – Parent Information Evening – Br Luke Hall – 7pm As planned

Wednesday 24 February Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 24 February Year 7 2022 Information Evening – Br Luke Hall – 7pm As planned

Thursday 25 February Year 9 – The Rite Journey Entrance Ceremony As planned

Friday 26 February Staff Professional Learning Day – Student Free – Spirituality Day As planned

Monday 1 March Staff Professional Learning Day – Student Free As planned

Tuesday 2 March Marist Online Symposium – Breathe: Alive in God – 5pm - 6.30pm Online

Wednesday 3 March Western Region (K-6) Swimming Carnival TBA

Wednesday 3 March Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 3 March College Foundation Meeting – Boardroom – 6pm As planned

Wednesday 3 March Year 7 Twilight Dance – St Gregory’s & St Patrick’s – Br Luke Hall TBA

Friday 5 March K - 6 Assembly – 2pm Online via Teams

Friday 5 March CSDA Public Speaking – Round 1 TBA

Saturday 6 March New Parent Cocktail Evening – Year K -12  – Br Luke Hall – 7pm Postponed until Term 3

Sunday 7 March Year 8 Boys and Blokes 9.30am -12.30pm Cancelled

Sunday 7 March Come & Try Rugby Afternoon – 1pm - 3pm As planned

Monday 8 March Years 8 - 12 Parent Forum – The Hermitage Room – 7pm As planned

Tuesday 9 March Year 7 Immunisations As planned

Wednesday 10 March ISA Swimming Carnival – SOPAC, Homebush TBA

Wednesday 10 March Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 10 March Year 10 Study Skills Evening – Br Luke Hall – 6.30pm - 7.45pm As planned

Thursday 11 March Lunch on the Lawn – Junior School (K - 6) Cancelled for Term 1

Friday 12 March ISA Rugby Internal Trials & Rugby Clinic – 3.15pm As planned

Friday 12 March CSDA Public Speaking – Zone Finals TBA

Saturday 13 March Year 10 We’re Halfway There Cocktail Evening – Marian Centre – 7pm Postponed until Term 2

Sunday 14 March ISA Rugby Internal Trials & Rugby Clinic As planned

Wednesday 17 March Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Friday 19 March
College Assembly – Harmony Day + NDA Against Violence & Bullying – Br Luke Hall – 

Year 3 - Year 12 –  9am As planned

Friday 19 March K - 6 Assembly – 2pm Online via Teams

Friday 19 March CSDA Public Speaking – Grand Final TBA

Saturday 20 March ISA Rugby Trial v Marist College Canberra (H) As planned

Sunday 21 March Year 7 Boys & Blokes Sports Olympiad – St Gregory’s College – 9am Cancelled

Tuesday 23 March Year 7 Grandparents’ Day Postponed (Date TBA)

Tuesday 23 March Year 7 Students & Parents – Study Skills with Prue Psalter – 6.30pm - 8pm As planned

Wednesday 24 March Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 24 March Finance Advisory Committee Meeting – Boardroom – 5.30pm As planned

Wednesday 24 March Rostrum Voice of Youth Public Speaking Competition at SGC (Metropolitan heat) TBA

Thursday 25 March Junior School Cross Country Carnival As planned

Thursday 25 March College Advisory Council Meeting – Boardroom – 6.30pm As planned

Friday 26 March College Cross-Country Carnival – Periods 3 - 5 – Competitors only As planned

Friday 26 March Year 7 - 9 Dance – St Gregory’s & St Patrick’s – St Patrick’s College TBA

Saturday 27 March ISA Rugby Trial vs Chevalier College Gala Day (A) As planned

Saturday 27 March Literacy PD – Lin Meeks & Sally Robinson-Kooi As planned

Sunday 28 March Old Boys Oz Tag Day – St Gregory’s College TBA

Sunday 28 March Literacy PD – Lin Meeks & Sally Robinson-Kooi As planned

Wednesday 31 March Easter Liturgy – K - 12 – Br Luke Hall – 8.30am As planned

Wednesday 31 March Musical Rehearsal – 3.30pm - 5.30pm As planned


